First Name
Brandon
Chris
Johnny
Nick
Darren
Steve
Wiliam
Jonah
Colin
Austin
Hunter
Ian
Paul
Brett
Michael
ryan
Tim
Dan
Justus
Luke
Dan
Jim
Carlo
Craig
Charles
Josh
Nick
Leigh Ann
Rahul
Zach
Vincent
Mia
Max
Daghly
David
Conor
Mark
Kyle
Linda
Rebecca
Tom
Joel
Nitya
Margie
Emily
Megan
Brittany
Raegan

Last Name
Gil

Jenks
Hadish
Schimtz
Johnson
Ryan

Jenks
Tibbits
Welk

Clark
Prueger
Hansen
Jasper
Weiss
Casey
Anderson
Mooney
Cuchose
Hallam
Heilman
McClanahan
Clark

Kind
Ogilvie
Engelkes
Newell
Sauer
Honztako
Sheshappa
Skarshaug
Montabon
Shin

Chu
Paskach
Hoefor
Burke-Smith
Reisinger
Tesdall
Brookhart
Reisinger
Holme
Heilman
Ramaswami
Fernando
Brehm-Stecher
Megan Preslin
Hitemarkt
Czupku

Time

17:26.34
17:44.06
18:00.20
18:50.46
19:26.04
19:38.59
19:44.33
19:48.81
20:15.71
20:15.71
20:15.71
20:15.71
20:15.71
20:19.85
20:20.30
20:25.30
20:31.47
21:07.24
21:09.99
21:25.30
21:30.15
21:34.86
21:41.68
22:14.95
22:26.36
22:44.46
22:44.69
23:05.15
23:15.53
23:17.40
23:34.47
24:03.59
24:17.78
24:31.06
24:40.26
24:41.91
24:48.36
25:04.91
25:24.87
25:34.65
25:43.67
25:48.56
26:04.55
26:11.64
26:19.64
26:28.00
26:33.21
26:33.47



Chip
Richard
Lucas
Jon
Sarah
Del
Katie
Rachel
T
Adam
Goel
Alex
Chuck
Jonah
Gray
Anuradha
Brooke
Claire
Cindy
Ann
Jennie
Kyle
Sydney
Hannah
Rachel
Tadeas
Wondi
Olivia
Tom
Thomas
Maia
Ellen
Marta
Susan
Wayne
Meli
Terri
Rob
Patricia
Brenda
Theresia
Audrey

Pereira
Honzatko
Bleyle
Laczniak
Ryan
Schmidt
Upah
Dieter
Paskach
Hanson
Harsh
McClanahan
Cychost
Degeest
Degeest
Gore
Tesdall
Boeke
Hauber
Ku

Lee
Schaudt
Degeest
Steenblock
Hauber
Diress
Diress
Sauer
Sauer
Lunaberg
Clipsham
Thiel
Lence
Goggi
Hauber
Osanga
Iomano
Bingham
Sauer
Diesslin
Miieller
Diesslin

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34.
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
42:

40.28
47.00
51.06
56.47
58.46
47.37
14.96
31.06
33.50
36.47
39.85
20.46
25.96
27.81
05.06
20.75
21.06
21.32
23.17
24.06
25.10
25.30
31.36
43.05
39.46
15.47
15.87
19.91
20.30
21.15
53.67
54.00
06.06
06.40
20.56
37.11
40.55
06.28



